“bringing renewable
& efficient alternatives
to home environments”
Solar Hot Water System
®
sp
ec

• Operating Pressure:  0.6Mpa
• Test Pressure:   1.2Mpa
• Heat Exchanger:  Copper Tube (diameter 16mm; thickness 1.5mm)
• Stagnation Temperature: >90°C
• Accessories:   Electric Heater; Magnesium Bar; Temperature &
     Pressure Relief Valve; Temperature Sensor
Type
Tank Volume
(L)
Outer Circumference
(mm)
Gross Weight
(kg)
Height
(mm)
BSS-ST100-1COIL 100 475 35 1150
BSS-ST150-1COIL 150 520 44 1180
BSS-ST200-1COIL 200 520 53 1510
BSS-ST250-1COIL 250 520 62 1845
BSS-ST300-1COIL 300 520 68 2180
BSS-ST200-2COIL 200 520 57 1510
BSS-ST250-2COIL 250 520 66 1845
BSS-ST300-2COIL 300 520 72 2180
5-Year
Warranty
Switzerland +41 44 586 77 00  |  UK +44 121 288 8383  |  USA +1 646 217 0888  |  Hong Kong +852 8197 2777  |  Australia +61 7 3103 3357
“bringing renewable